Sr Questions Answers Choice
The first ever dinosaur fossils to be discovered in Pakistan have been unearthed by g gaa:gg; r

1 scientists ob 2 December, 2000. The dinosaur fossil thought to be about 70 million years old, C- Chaghi
were found in D- Que?ta

A. Sikander Mirza
B. Ayub Khan

. Tamizuddin

. Abdul Wahab

2 Who was the Pakistan's first President?

Dr Fehmida Mirza
. Benazr Bhutto
Syeda Abida

. Nusrat Bhutto

3 Who was the first woman Speaker of Pakistan National Assembly?

1948
1951
1959
1961

4 The first census in Pakistan was held in

Sui
Mundi
Khund
Zein

5 First natural gas reserves were discovered in 1952 at:

1992
1996
1999
2003

6 When Pakistan first time won the Cricket World Cup?

1901
1881
1891
1941

7 When first census was conducted in subcontinent?

Teri Yaad
Phairay

Khuda Kay liya
Sangam

8 Which was the first Pakistani film?

Lahore
Karachi
Dhaka
Rawalpindi

9 On November 26, 1964 the first TV station was established in

Lahore
. Rawalpindi
C. Karachi
D. Islamabad
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10 After Independence the first radio station was established in:



