

Pakistan Studies Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The first ever dinosaur fossils to be discovered in Pakistan have been unearthed by scientists ob 2 December, 2000. The dinosaur fossil thought to be about 70 million years old, were found in	A. Barkhan B. Gawadar C. Chaghi D. Quetta
2	Who was the Pakistan's first President?	A. Sikander Mirza B. Ayub Khan C. Tamizuddin D. Abdul Wahab
3	Who was the first woman Speaker of Pakistan National Assembly?	A. Dr Fehmida Mirza B. Benazir Bhutto C. Syeda Abida D. Nusrat Bhutto
4	The first census in Pakistan was held in	A. 1948 B. 1951 C. 1959 D. 1961
5	First natural gas reserves were discovered in 1952 at:	A. Sui B. Mundi C. Khund D. Zein
6	When Pakistan first time won the Cricket World Cup?	A. 1992 B. 1996 C. 1999 D. 2003
7	When first census was conducted in subcontinent?	A. 1901 B. 1881 C. 1891 D. 1941
8	Which was the first Pakistani film?	A. Teri Yaad B. Phairay C. Khuda Kay liya D. Sangam
9	On November 26, 1964 the first TV station was established in	A. Lahore B. Karachi C. Dhaka D. Rawalpindi
10	After Independence the first radio station was established in:	A. Lahore B. Rawalpindi C. Karachi D. Islamabad